
BARGO PROBUS EVENTS 2025 
MONTH PUB CRAWL  

1st Monday  
12:00 pm 

MEETING 

2nd Monday 

10:15am 

SPECIAL EVENTS EVENT  COFFEE & CHAT 

4th Tuesday  

10:30 am 

CRAFT GROUP  
Last Friday of each month 
11.15am 

JANUARY      28/1/25 Tuesday  

  MITTAGONG 
RSL -  
148 Old Hume 
Highway 

   LEAFY LATTE Tahmoor 
Garden Centre 3070 
Remembrance Dr Bargo 
46842000 

 

FEBRUARY 3/2/25 Monday 10/2/25 Mon  17/2/25 Monday  25/2/25 Tuesday  

 
 

George IV Inn 
180 Argyle Street  
Picton 46017730 

  Bankok House 
Shop1 /100 Main St  
Mittagong  
48713573  

 RAW & WILD 
250 Bong Bong Street 
Bowral 48515155 
 
 

 

MARCH 3/3/25 Monday 10/3/25 Mon  13/3/25 Thursday 17/3/25 Monday 25/3/25 Tuesday  

 Macarthur Tavern 
Cnr Gilchrist Dr & 
Kellicar Rd 
Campbelltown 
46263888 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 St Patrick’s Day $60 Camden 
Valley Inn 
290 Remembrance Drive, 
Cawdor 

Mushroom Tunnel $30 
123 Old Bowral Road 
Mittagong  0407887052  
10:00 Info Centre 

RUSH 
64 Bowral St Bowral 
0408178128  
 

 

APRIL 7/4/25 Monday 14/4/25 Mon  5/4/25 Saturday  22/4/25 Tuesday  

25 Anzac D 
Easter 18-22 
 

Briars Inn   
653 Moss Vale Rd 
Burradoo 48683800  
 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 Bon Rean Highlands Farm 
Theresa Park  
1 hr 30min    CANCELLED 
11:00am $36 
Plow & Harrow 1:00  
75 Argyle Street Camden 
46558189  

 BOSTON IVY 
107 Main St Mittagong 
48701220  
 
Rhonda Mansfield 

 

MAY 5/5/25 Monday 12/5/25 Mon  3/5/25 Saturday  27/5/25 Tuesday 30/5/25 Friday 

Mother’s Day 
11/5/24 
 
 

Mittagong Hotel 
89 Main St Mittagong 
42080143  

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 Vagabond Seafood & Carvery 
Lunch Cruise 12:30 3hr 30min 
$75 CANCELLED 
Info@vagabond.com.au 
96600388 

 MELALEUCA HOUSE   
Botanic Garden, Mount 
Annan 46483318  
 

Wollondilly Library 
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 

JUNE 2/6/25 Monday 12/6/25 Tues 17/6/25 30/6/25 pm Monday  24/6/25 Tuesday 27/6/25 Friday 

King Birthday 
9/6/24 
 

Berida Hotel  
BISTRO SOCIALE  
6 David St Bowral 
48997116  
 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

1984 by George 
Orwell – Wollondilly 
Arts Centre $21.50  

Vaby’s Restaurant 
2 Station St Picton 46771018  

 LEAFY LATTE Tahmoor 
Garden Centre 3070 
Remembrance Dr Bargo 
46842000 

Wollondilly Library 
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 
 
 

JULY 7/7/25 Monday 14/7/25 Mon  17/7/25 Thursday 3/7/25 Thursday 22/7/25 Tuesday 25/7/25 Friday 

 
 
 

Surveyor General 
26 Old Hume Hwy 
Berrima 48771226  

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 The Little Snail 
3/50 Murray St   
Pyrmont   92127512  
 

Xmas in July at Camden 
Valley Inn  
290 Remembrance 
Drive, Cawdor 
11:45   $60 
 
 
 

COFFEE CULTURE 
Shop1 /100 Main St  
Mittagong   48713573  

Wollondilly Library 
Craft day  
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 



AUGUST 4/8/25 Monday 11/8/25 Mon   Thur 21/8/25 Tuesday 25/8/25 to 29/8/25 29/8/25 Friday 

Bank Holiday 
4/8/25 
 

Scottish Arms 
69 Boardman Rd East 
Bowral   48614333 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

  CANBERRA 
GLASSWORKS 
11 Wentworth Ave 
Kingston  62607005  
$30 or $60  Option    
15 minimum 

CRUISE 
P&O Pacific Adventure 
to Tangalooma 

Wollondilly Library 
Craft Day 
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 

SEPTEMBER 1/9/25 Monday 8/9/25 Mon  7/9/25 Sunday 29/9/25 Monday 23/9/25 Tuesday 26/9/25 Friday 

Father’s Day 
7/9/24 
 

Narellan Hotel 
279 Camden Valley 
Way, Narellan 
46461311 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 Robertson Bros $76.45 
Perf Arts Centre 
Menangle & Colden St 
Picton 2:00pm 46778222 

Tulip Tops $20 
20 Old Federal H’wy 
Sutton 62303077 Bus? 

Kaffeine Bowral  
374 Bong Bong St 
Bowral  

Wollondilly Library 
Craft day 
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 

OCTOBER 7/10/25 Tuesday 13/10/25 Mon 9/10/25 Thur 20/10/25 Monday 29/9 – 3/10 28/10/25 Tuesday 31/10/25 Friday 

Labor Day 
6/10/24 
 
 

The Imperial 
228 Bong Bong St 
Bowral  48611623  
TUESDAY 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

Moss Vale Men’s 
Group ‘Lost Diggers' 
presentation  
Mittagong RSL  10am 
 

BELGENNY FARM   
100 Elizabeth Macarthur Ave, 
Camden 46546800  
Macarthur history tour 
$10              10 minimum 

 FRANQUETTE CREPERIE  
329 Bong Bong St 
Bowral   48799913 
PROBUS DAY 
 

Wollondilly Library 
Craft day 
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 

NOVEMBER 3/11/25 Monday 10/11/25 Mon  17/11/25 Monday  25/11/25 Tuesday 28/11/25 Friday 

4-Melb Cup 
11-Rem Day 
 

Robertson Hotel 
1 Fountaindale Rd 
Robertson 48851111 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 Goulburn Shopping Trip 
Rivers Outlet 2/171 Auburn St 
48269654 
Argyle Emporium Books 260 
Sloane St 48210876  

 LEAFY LATTE Tahmoor 
Garden Centre 3070 
Remembrance Dr Bargo 
46842000 

Wollondilly Library 
Craft day  
Menangle St, Picton 
11.15am to 12.30pm  
Bring your project 

DECEMBER 1/12/25 Monday 8/12/25 Mon  8/12/25    

 
 

The Bowral Hotel 
412 Bong Bong St 
Bowral 48622646 

Monthly 
Meeting 
Coffee 10:15 
Meeting 10:30 

 XMAS PARTY 
Mittagong RSL  
AFTER MEETING – Secret 
Santa – Lunch – FUN  

MERRY CHRISTMAS 

 


